
୨୩୧୭୦ ୨୩୧୭୦ ୨୩୧୭୦ 

@bjd_odisha

@Naveen_Odisha

@MoparivarOdisha  @jibanbindu

#BJDWithOdisha



















୧୦ 







୬୮%

୭୦%



755

688

654

643

531

428

277

182

165

152

142

142

130

110

106

102

102

82

81

71

51

43

Cuttack

Keonjhar

Ganjam

Bargarh

Jajpur

Kendrapada

Sonepur

Nayagarh

Bhubaneswar

Puri

Sambalpur

Dhenkanal

Bhadrak

Boudh

Kalahandi

Nuapada

Mayurbhanj

Bolangir

Rourkela

Gajapati

Balasore

Deogarh

783

Khordha













Susanta Kumar Rout

@susantroutmla

16 Odia pilgrims were stuck in Andhra Pradesh on their

southern India in recent days.

 
Happy to receive them today after 
coordinated with local authorities and ensured their
safe journey back home.

@MoParivarOdisha

The News Insight

@TNITweet

@OdishaMoParivar rescues 16 Stranded @Odias in
@TamilNadu.

 @AndhraPradeshFloods

 

@Andhrapradeshrains@Odisha
@OdishaCares

 

 @TheNewsInsight

 

  
  

@CMO_Odisha @ArupPatnaikOMP @RudraForAll
@MoParivarOdisha @MoSarkar5T @bjd_odisha

@MoParivarOdisha #Bhubaneswar #Odisha #Sambad
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